
Topics Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5
Hours Monday29/08/2022 Tuesday30/08/2022 Wednesday31/08/2022 Thursday01/09/2022 Friday02/09/20228:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

Speaker talk
Interactive panel debate

Collaborative activities in small groups
Fictional abstract activities

Museum
Optional activities

Lunch & coffee Breaks

Doors opening Doors opening Doors opening Doors opening Doors opening

Reception &BreakfastLunch room

Reception &BreakfastLunch room
Reception &BreakfastLunch room

Reception &BreakfastLunch room Reception &BreakfastLunch roomYogaUXLab Guided meditationUXLab Quick activation exercisesUXLab

Kick offAmphitheatre Pathways to interdisciplinary integration: the SHAPE-ID Toolkit
Catherine Lyall (University of Edinburgh)

Amphitheatre

From futureless growth to growthless futures: reflexions on economics and technology for postgrowth societies
François Briens
Amphitheatre

Collective generation of questions for the panel debate
Classrooms 208, 209, 210, 211

Fictional abstract writingClassrooms 208, 209, 210, 211, Creativity room 005, Studio 006

Ice-breaker – My IoT gameLaetitia Thomas (UGA)Amphitheatre, UXLab 008

ICT for a Sustainable Mobility Transition: How People Outlive Technology
Lieke Ypma (Telling)

Amphitheatre

Post-Growth and Techno-Diversity
Pauline Picot (UTT)

Amphitheatre Coffee Break
Lunch room From the Micral (1972) to the IBM PC (1981): the first micro-computers as technological products and cultural projectsLoïc Petitgirard (CNAM)AmphitheatreCoffee Break

Lunch room
Coffee Break
Lunch room Building bridges between societal actors: which role for ICT in a faster transition?Ilias Iakovidis (GDT), Patrick Blouet (STMicroelectronics), François Briens, Léa di Coccio (CEA), Stéphane Crozat (Framasoft)Amphitheatre

The Ephemeral Museum: Reimagining ICT for Futures Within Planetary BoundariesUXLab 008

The drivers of transport emissions in France: which interactions with ICT? Aurélien Bigo (Energy and Prosperity Chair)Amphitheatre

Collective generation of questions for the panel debateClassrooms 208, 209, 210, 211

Lunch
Lunch room

Lunch
Lunch room

Lunch
Lunch room

Lunch
Lunch room

Lunch
Lunch room

Sustainability and ICT: Impacts, state of problems, and finding our ways forwardTina Ringenson (Upssala University)Amphitheatre

Collective generation of questions for the panel debateClassrooms 208, 209, 210, 211 Exploring the future of research and Science: what are the opportunities and challenges of degrowth?Timothée Parrique (Lund University), Emmanuel Caillaud (CNAM), Jay Chen (ICSI), and Pauline Picot (UTT)Amphitheatre

Fictional abstract writingClassrooms 208, 209, 210, 211, UXLab 008

The Ephemeral Museum: Reimagining ICT for Futures Within Planetary BoundariesUXLab 008

Imagining the future of computing in a world of Limits 
Daniel Pargman (KTH)

Amphitheatre

X-Disciplinary ICT Design for Future Mobility?!Tina Ringenson (Upssala Uni), Lieke Ypma (Telling) and Aurélien Bigo (Energy and Prosperity Chair)Amphitheatre

Closing sessionAmphitheatre

Coffee Break
Lunch room

Coffee Break
Lunch room

Coffee Break
Lunch room

Coffee Break
Lunch room

Designing ICT in the Abundant Present for a Future of Scarcity
Bill Tomlinson (University of California 

Irvine)
Amphitheatre

Using Value Sensitive Design for Research on Sustainable ICT
Alan Borning (University of 

Washington), Lou Grimal (UTT) and 
participants

Amphitheatre

Digital technologies as zombie and obsolete futures: alternative perspective for the Global North
Alexandre Monnin (ESC Clermont)

Amphitheatre
Fictional abstract writing

Classrooms 208, 209, 210, 211, UXLab 
008

Social event Gala dinner

LEG
EN

D


