Topics Hours	Day 1 Monday	Day 2 Tuesday	Day 3 Wednesday	Day 4 Thursday	Day 5 Friday
8:30	29/08/2022	30/08/2022	31/08/2022	01/09/2022	02/09/2022
8:45	Doors opening	Doors opening Reception &	Doors opening Reception &	Doors opening Reception &	Doors opening
9:00	Reception & Breakfast	Breakfast Lunch room	Breakfast Lunch room	Breakfast Lunch room	Reception & Breakfast
9:15	Lunch room	Yoga UXLab	Guided meditation UXLab	Quick activation exercises UXLab	Lunch room
9:30					
9:45	Kick off Amphitheatre	Pathways to interdisciplinary	From futureless growth to growthless futures: reflexions on economics and		
10:00		integration: the SHAPE-ID Toolkit Catherine Lyall (University of Edinburgh)	technology for postgrowth societies		
10:15		Amphitheatre	François Briens Amphitheatre	Collective generation of questions for the panel debate	Fictional abstract writing Classrooms 208, 209, 210, 211,
10:30				Classrooms 208, 209, 210, 211	Creativity room 005, Studio 006
		ICT for a Sustainable Mobility			
10:45		Transition: How People Outlive Technology	Post-Growth and Techno-Diversity Pauline Picot (UTT)		
11:00		Lieke Ypma (Telling)	Amphitheatre	Coffee Break	From the Micral (1972) to the IBM
11:15	lce-breaker – My IoT game	Amphitheatre		Lunch room	PC (1981): the first micro- computers as technological
11:30	Laetitia Thomas (UGA) Amphitheatre, UXLab 008				products and cultural projects
11:45		Coffee Break Lunch room	Coffee Break Lunch room	Building bridges between societal actors: which role for ICT in a	Loïc Petitgirard (CNAM) Amphitheatre
12:00				faster transition?	
12:15		The drivers of transport		Ilias Iakovidis (GDT), Patrick Blouet (STMicroelectronics),	The Ephemeral Museum:
12:30		Interactions with ICT?	Collective generation of questions for the panel debate	(CEA), Stephane Crozat	Reimagining ICT for Futures Within Planetary Boundaries
12:45		Aurélien Bigo (Energy and Prosperity Chair)	Classrooms 208, 209, 210, 211	(Framasoft) Amphitheatre	UXLab 008
		Amphitheatre			
13:00					
13:15	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:30	Lunch room	Lunch room	Lunch room	Lunch room	Lunch room
13:45					
14:00				-	
14:15	Sustainability and ICT: Impacts,	Collective reportion of muchticus			The Ephemeral Museum:
14:30	ways forward	Collective generation of questions for the panel debate			Reimagining ICT for Futures Within Planetary Boundaries
14:45	Tina Ringenson (Upssala University) Amphitheatre	Classrooms 208, 209, 210, 211	Exploring the future of research and Science: what are the opportunities		UXLab 008
15:00			and challenges of degrowth? Timothée Parrique (Lund University),	Fictional abstract writing Classrooms 208, 209, 210, 211,	
		X-Disciplinary ICT Design for	Emmanuel Caillaud (CNAM), Jay Chen (ICSI), and Pauline Picot (UTT)	UXLab 008	Closing session
15:15	Imagining the future of computing in a world of Limits	Future Mobility?! Tina Ringenson (Upssala Uni),	Amphitheatre		Amphitheatre
15:30	Daniel Pargman (KTH) Amphitheatre	Lieke Ypma (Telling) and Aurélien Bigo (Energy and Prosperity Chair)			
15:45		Amphitheatre			
16:00	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	
16:15	Lunch room	Lunch room	Lunch room	Lunch room	
16:30					
16:45	Designing ICT in the Abundant Present for a Future of Scarcity	Using Value Sensitive Design for Research on Sustainable ICT	Digital technologies as zombie and obsolete futures: alternative		
17:00	Bill Tomlinson (University of California	Alan Borning (University of Washington), Lou Grimal (UTT) and	perspective for the Global North	Eistional abstract we't'r	
17:15	Irvine) Amphitheatre	participants Amphitheatre	Alexandre Monnin (ESC Clermont) Amphitheatre	Fictional abstract writing Classrooms 208, 209, 210, 211, UXLab	
17:30				008	
17:45					
18:00					
18:15					
18:30					
18:45					
19:00	Social event			Gala dinner	
		Speaker talk			
LEGEND		Interactive panel debate Collaborative activities in small groups			
Б Ц		Fictional abstract activities Museum Optional activities			
-		Lunch & coffee Breaks			